
                       FRCC Conference Championship
                      Lakeland College, Sheboygan, WI
                   Hosted by Sheboygan North High School
                                10/17/2019
               Officials: Mary DeYoung & Don Tolkacz #201257
              ========== GIRLS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    52  De Pere                           (20:41.4  103:26.7 2:01.9)
================================================
  1      2  Aisa Longnecker         12   19:36.5
  2      4  Jordan Meulemans        10   20:18.6
  3      9  Kylie Trousil           11   20:40.9
  4     16  Emma Coon               9    21:12.3
  5     21  Brylee Birkholz         9    21:38.4
  6   ( 25) Ella Ericksen           10   21:59.1
  7   ( 30) Karley Baumgart         11   22:17.6

  2.    72  Green Bay Preble                  (21:04.6  105:22.9 2:04.4)
================================================
  1      5  Macey Lane              12   20:21.8
  2      8  Lauren Titus            11   20:35.3
  3     12  Anabelle Davis          10   20:47.3
  4     15  Elise Smith             9    21:12.3
  5     32  Maggie Vandenlangen     12   22:26.2
  6   ( 35) Hailey Novitski         9    22:31.8
  7   ( 36) Dominique King          12   22:36.0

  3.    93  Notre Dame Academy                (21:17.2  106:25.9 2:43.9)
================================================
  1      1  Molly Desotell          11   19:22.4
  2     20  Bella Zingler-Hosl      12   21:32.4
  3     22  Abby Haase              10   21:38.6
  4     24  Megan Krysiak           10   21:46.2
  5     26  Leya AbuJamra           12   22:06.3
  6   ( 28) Stella Cuene            10   22:07.5
  7   ( 33) Sophia Woodward         12   22:28.4

  4.   133  Bay Port                          (21:56.5  109:42.2 2:14.8)
================================================
  1      6  Lindsay Herber          10   20:29.7
  2     18  Reese Gustafson         9    21:18.3
  3     34  Eloise Massee           9    22:30.0
  4     37  Paige Draak             10   22:39.7
  5     38  Ava Murphy              11   22:44.5
  6   ( 41) Mickey Schommer         12   22:49.2
  7   ( 42) Shae Gustafson          12   22:59.2

  5.   144  Pulaski                           (22:05.5  110:27.3 2:21.5)
================================================
  1     10  Anna Balstad            11   20:42.7
  2     19  Kamryn Brockman         12   21:31.2
  3     27  Angela Opolka           9    22:07.3
  4     43  Grace Goodness          9    23:01.9
  5     45  Ella Wiese              9    23:04.2
  6   ( 46) Mischa Fischer          10   23:04.2
  7   ( 49) Caitlyn Wacholz         12   23:09.1

  6.   155  Ashwaubenon                       (22:07.1  110:35.1 2:41.0)
================================================
  1     11  Erica Conrad            12   20:44.5
  2     17  Katya Geyer             11   21:14.0
  3     31  Greta Missbach          12   22:22.2
  4     40  Ashley Manders          12   22:48.9
  5     56  Emma Fischer            12   23:25.5
  6   ( 58) Mackenzie Dix           10   23:31.2
  7   ( 60) Allie Lukens            10   23:44.5



  7.   171  Sheboygan South                   (22:18.8  111:34.0 3:53.6)
================================================
  1      3  Rylee Brotz             10   20:13.4
  2     23  Hannah Braatz           11   21:40.2
  3     29  Abigail Urben           12   22:11.3
  4     52  Ella Gerstner           11   23:22.1
  5     64  Lindsey Horen           12   24:07.0
  6   ( 68) Greta Thoreson          11   25:36.0

  8.   191  Green Bay Southwest               (22:39.9  113:19.4 4:10.4)
================================================
  1      7  Kaylee Kornowski        11   20:32.6
  2     13  Greta Hansen            10   21:05.2
  3     44  Ella Siegle             10   23:03.6
  4     62  Ella Bonnie             10   23:55.0
  5     65  Lillian Franzen         9    24:43.0
  6   ( 67) Brynn Cumicek           11   25:00.8

  9.   211  Manitowoc Lincoln                 (22:48.5  114:02.5 2:14.5)
================================================
  1     14  Libby Meyer             12   21:10.2
  2     39  Elena Zavala            9    22:48.8
  3     50  Evangeline Zak          9    23:16.5
  4     53  Addison Zick            10   23:22.3
  5     55  Quinn Maurer            9    23:24.7
  6   ( 57) Audra Hampton-Greg      10   23:25.6
  7   ( 59) Grace Barden            10   23:32.3

 10.   261  Sheboygan North                   (23:21.0  116:44.9 0:49.8)
================================================
  1     47  Ella Bogenschuetz       12   23:04.4
  2     48  Cassidy Jerdee          10   23:04.6
  3     51  Aileen Zenk             10   23:18.9
  4     54  Sierra Fish             12   23:22.8
  5     61  Hannah Pfister          9    23:54.2
  6   ( 63) Rebecca Salzman         12   23:55.0
  7   ( 66) Melanie Mares           12   24:49.4
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Molly Desotell     11   Notre Dame Academy                19:22.4  6:15 
    2    2 Aisa Longnecker    12   De Pere                           19:36.5  6:19 
    3    3 Rylee Brotz        10   Sheboygan South                   20:13.4  6:31 
    4    4 Jordan Meulemans   10   De Pere                           20:18.6  6:33 
    5    5 Macey Lane         12   Green Bay Preble                  20:21.8  6:34 
    6    6 Lindsay Herber     10   Bay Port                          20:29.7  6:36 
    7    7 Kaylee Kornowski   11   Green Bay Southwest               20:32.6  6:37 
    8    8 Lauren Titus       11   Green Bay Preble                  20:35.3  6:38 
    9    9 Kylie Trousil      11   De Pere                           20:40.9  6:40 
   10   10 Anna Balstad       11   Pulaski                           20:42.7  6:40 
   11   11 Erica Conrad       12   Ashwaubenon                       20:44.5  6:41 
   12   12 Anabelle Davis     10   Green Bay Preble                  20:47.3  6:42 
   13   13 Greta Hansen       10   Green Bay Southwest               21:05.2  6:48 
   14   14 Libby Meyer        12   Manitowoc Lincoln                 21:10.2  6:49 
   15   15 Elise Smith        9    Green Bay Preble                  21:12.3  6:50 
   16   16 Emma Coon          9    De Pere                           21:12.3  6:50 
   17   17 Katya Geyer        11   Ashwaubenon                       21:14.0  6:51 
   18   18 Reese Gustafson    9    Bay Port                          21:18.3  6:52 
   19   19 Kamryn Brockman    12   Pulaski                           21:31.2  6:56 
   20   20 Bella Zingler-Hosl 12   Notre Dame Academy                21:32.4  6:56 
   21   21 Brylee Birkholz    9    De Pere                           21:38.4  6:58 
   22   22 Abby Haase         10   Notre Dame Academy                21:38.6  6:58 
   23   23 Hannah Braatz      11   Sheboygan South                   21:40.2  6:59 
   24   24 Megan Krysiak      10   Notre Dame Academy                21:46.2  7:01 
   25   25 Ella Ericksen      10   De Pere                           21:59.1  7:05 
   26   26 Leya Abujamra      12   Notre Dame Academy                22:06.3  7:07 
   27   27 Angela Opolka      9    Pulaski                           22:07.3  7:08 
   28   28 Stella Cuene       10   Notre Dame Academy                22:07.5  7:08 
   29   29 Abigail Urben      12   Sheboygan South                   22:11.3  7:09 
   30   30 Karley Baumgart    11   De Pere                           22:17.6  7:11 
   31   31 Greta Missbach     12   Ashwaubenon                       22:22.2  7:12 
   32   32 Maggie Vandenlange 12   Green Bay Preble                  22:26.2  7:14 
   33   33 Sophia Woodward    12   Notre Dame Academy                22:28.4  7:14 
   34   34 Eloise Massee      9    Bay Port                          22:30.0  7:15 
   35   35 Hailey Novitski    9    Green Bay Preble                  22:31.8  7:16 
   36      Alexis Trousil     11   De Pere                           22:33.1  7:16 
   37   36 Dominique King     12   Green Bay Preble                  22:36.0  7:17 
   38   37 Paige Draak        10   Bay Port                          22:39.7  7:18 
   39   38 Ava Murphy         11   Bay Port                          22:44.5  7:20 
   40   39 Elena Zavala       9    Manitowoc Lincoln                 22:48.8  7:21 
   41   40 Ashley Manders     12   Ashwaubenon                       22:48.9  7:21 
   42   41 Mickey Schommer    12   Bay Port                          22:49.2  7:21 
   43      Gabby Umentum      11   Green Bay Preble                  22:52.0  7:22 
   44      Aubrey Guyette     9    Notre Dame Academy                22:57.6  7:24 
   45   42 Shae Gustafson     12   Bay Port                          22:59.2  7:24 
   46   43 Grace Goodness     9    Pulaski                           23:01.9  7:25 
   47      Celeste North      12   Bay Port                          23:03.0  7:26 
   48   44 Ella Siegle        10   Green Bay Southwest               23:03.6  7:26 
   49   45 Ella Wiese         9    Pulaski                           23:04.2  7:26 
   50   46 Mischa Fischer     10   Pulaski                           23:04.2  7:26 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51   47 Ella Bogenschuetz  12   Sheboygan North                   23:04.4  7:26 
   52   48 Cassidy Jerdee     10   Sheboygan North                   23:04.6  7:26 
   53   49 Caitlyn Wacholz    12   Pulaski                           23:09.1  7:28 
   54   50 Evangeline Zak     9    Manitowoc Lincoln                 23:16.5  7:30 
   55   51 Aileen Zenk        10   Sheboygan North                   23:18.9  7:31 
   56   52 Ella Gerstner      11   Sheboygan South                   23:22.1  7:32 
   57   53 Addison Zick       10   Manitowoc Lincoln                 23:22.3  7:32 
   58   54 Sierra Fish        12   Sheboygan North                   23:22.8  7:32 
   59   55 Quinn Maurer       9    Manitowoc Lincoln                 23:24.7  7:33 
   60   56 Emma Fischer       12   Ashwaubenon                       23:25.5  7:33 
   61   57 Audra Hampton-Greg 10   Manitowoc Lincoln                 23:25.6  7:33 
   62   58 Mackenzie Dix      10   Ashwaubenon                       23:31.2  7:35 
   63   59 Grace Barden       10   Manitowoc Lincoln                 23:32.3  7:35 
   64      Emeline Skalecki   11   Pulaski                           23:44.4  7:39 
   65   60 Allie Lukens       10   Ashwaubenon                       23:44.5  7:39 
   66   61 Hannah Pfister     9    Sheboygan North                   23:54.2  7:42 
   67   62 Ella Bonnie        10   Green Bay Southwest               23:55.0  7:42 
   68   63 Rebecca Salzman    12   Sheboygan North                   23:55.0  7:42 
   69   64 Lindsey Horen      12   Sheboygan South                   24:07.0  7:46 
   70   65 Lillian Franzen    9    Green Bay Southwest               24:43.0  7:58 
   71   66 Melanie Mares      12   Sheboygan North                   24:49.4  8:00 
   72   67 Brynn Cumicek      11   Green Bay Southwest               25:00.8  8:04 
   73   68 Greta Thoreson     11   Sheboygan South                   25:36.0  8:15 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


